
Outcome

Delirium/Coma−Free Days

Delirium−Free Days

Coma−Free Days

Ventilator−Free Days

−15 −10 −5 0 5 10 15

●

●

●

●

Favors Lorazepam Favors Dexmedetomidine

Diff. in Means
(95% CI)

3.2 (1.1, 4.9)
0.0 (−3.2, 2.9)

1.5 (−0.1, 2.8)
0.3 (−2.2, 2.5)

3.3 (1.3, 5.2)
−0.9 (−3.5, 1.6)

6.0 (0.3, 11.0)
−5.8 (−13.7, 2.6)

P−Value for
Interaction

0.09

0.39

0.01

0.02

● Septic Patients

Non−Septic Patients


